106

104
| A

02-15-01

FHBEHLH
LIFT SYSTEM

01: GPCD50(CD-AA) 04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)
02: GPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
03: CPCD70(CD-AA) ' 06: CPCD70(CD-FA)



e e TR T AR A e
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
&N HIE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 02 03 04 05 06

1 A84TA. 15AA. 00 THEEH LAY 1 1 1 1 1 1| &7t 1700m
A847A. 15BA. 00 LIFT SYSTEM #TH 2000mm

A847A. 15CA. 00 T+ 2300mm

A847A. 15DA. 00 #T+ 2500mm

AB847A. 15EA. 00 T+ 2700mm

1 A847A. 15FA. 00 THEENLIY 1 1 1 1 1 1 | #&7+3000m
AB847A. 15GA. 00 LIFT SYSTEM T+ 3300mm

A847A. 15HA. 00 T+ 3500mm

A847A. 15JA. 00 T+ 4000mm

AB84TA. 15KA. 00 T+ 4500mm

1 AB47A. 15LA. 00 FHEENLA 1 1 1 1 1 1 27} 4800mn
A847A. 15MA. 00 LIFT SYSTEM Tt 5000mm

A847A. 15NA. 00 T+ 5400mm

A847A. 15PA. 00 T+ 5500mm

A847A. 15QA. 00 T+ 6000mm

1 01 ABATA. 15AA. 1 CARES 1 1 1 1 1 1| &gt 1700m
A847A. 15BA. 1 OUTER MAST 2Tt 2000mm

A847A. 15CA. 1 T+ 2300mn

A847A. 15DA. 1 T+ 2500mm

A847A. 15EA. 1 T+ 2700mn

1 01 A847A. 15FA. 1 CREE 1 1 1 1 1 1 Tt 3000mm
A847A. 15GA. 1 OUTER MAST Tt 3300mm

A847A. 15HA. 1 T+ 3500mm

A847A. 15JA. 1 & F+ 4000mm

A847A. 15KA. 1 T+ 4500mm

1 01 A847A. 15LA. 1 CREE 1 1 1 1 1 1 Tt 4800mm
A847A. 15MA. 1 OUTER MAST Tt 5000mm

A847A. 15NA. 1 Tt 5400mm

A847A. 15PA. 1 T+ 5500mm

A847A. 15QA. 1 T+ 6000mm

1 02 A847TA. 15AA. 2 gt 1 1 1 1 1 1 AT 1700mm
A847A. 15BA. 2 INNER MAST Tt 2000mm

A847A. 15CA. 2 Tt 2300mm

A847A. 15DA. 2 Tt 2500mm

A847A. 15EA. 2 Tt 2700mm

1 02 A847A. 15FA. 2 gt 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 FF 3000mm
A847A. 15GA. 2 INNER MAST ATt 3300mm

A847A. 15HA. 2 2Tt 3500mm

A847A. 15JA. 2 2 F 4000mm

A847A. 15KA. 2 2Tt 4500mm

1 02 A84TA. 15LA. 2 SIRES 1 1 1 1 1 1 2T} 4800mm
A847A. 15MA. 2 INNER. MAST HEFF: 5000mm




A847A. 15NA. 2 2T} 5400mm
A847A. 15PA. 2 2T} 5500mm
A847A. 15QA. 2 #2 7+ 6000mm
03 A847A. 15AA. 3 S AT+ 1700mm
A847A. 15BA. 3 CHAIN 2T+ 2000mm
A847A. 15CA. 3 2T+ 2300mm
A847A. 15DA. 3 &7+ 2500mm
A84TA. 15EA. 3 T+ 2700mm
02-15-01 FHEEALA

LIFT SYSTEM




N

uﬂ@\

106

02-15-01

FHBEHLH
LIFT SYSTEM

01: CPCD50(CD-AA)  04: GPCD50 (CD-FA)
02: CPCD60(CD-AA)  05: GPCD60 (CD-FA)
03: CPCD70(CD-AA) 06: GPCD70 (CD-FA)



5 95 FF TR IR e
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q" TY
EHER I
APLICABLE SERTAL NO REMARK
01 02 03 04 05 06

1 03 A84T7A. 15FA. 3 B 2 2 2 2 2 2 #27+ 3000mm
A847A. 15GA. 3 CHAIN 27+ 3300mm

A847A. 15HA. 3 & T} 3500mm

A847A. 15JA. 3 T+ 4000mm

A847A. 15KA. 3 T+ 4500mm

1 03 A847A. 15LA. 3 S 2 2 2 2 2 2 A2+ 4800mm
A847A. 15MA. 3 CHAIN #2F+ 5000mm

A847A. 15NA. 3 #2F+ 5400mm

A847A. 15PA. 3 #2F+ 5500mm

A847A. 15QA. 3 T+ 6000mm

1 04 AB4TA. 15]A. 6A TR 1 1 1 1 1 1 % 1300mn

A847A. 15JA. 6B LIFT BRACKET & 1460mm

A847A. 15JA. 6C & 1660mm

A847A. 15JA. 6D i 1860mn

A847A. 15]JA. 6E i 2100mn
1 05 A847A. 15JA. 4A "X 2 2 (5T) 1200mm
A847A. 15JA. 4B FORK (5T) 1300mm

A84TA. 15JA. 4C (51)1400mm
A847A. 15JA. 4D (5T) 1500mm
A847A. 15JA. 4E (5T) 1600mm
1 05 A84TA. 15JA. 4F i 2 2 (5T) 1700mm
A847A. 15JA. 4G FORK (5T) 1800mm

A847A. 15JA. 4H (5T) 2000mm
A847A. 15JA. 4] (5T) 2200mm
A847A. 15JA. 4K (5T) 2440mm
1 05 A846A. 15JA. 4A "X 2 2 (6T) 1200mm
A846A. 15JA. 4B FORK (6T) 1300mm

A846A. 15]JA. 4C (6T) 1300mm
A846A. 15JA. 4D (6T) 1500mm
A846A. 15JA. 4E (6T) 1600mm
1 05 A846A. 15JA. 4F By 2 2 (6T) 1700mm
A846A. 15JA. 4G FORK (6T) 1800mm

A846A. 15JA. 4H (6T) 2000mm
A846A. 15JA. 4] (6T) 2200mm
A846A. 15JA. 4K (6T) 2440mm
1 05 A845A. 15JA. 4A "X 2 2 (1) 1200mm
A845A. 15JA. 4B FORK (1) 1300mm

A845A. 15]JA. 4C (7T) 1300mm
A845A. 15]JA. 4D (7T)  1500mm
A845A. 15]JA. 4E (7T)  1600mm
1 05 A845A. 15JA. 4F wXY 2 2 (7T) 1700mm
AB45A. 15]JA. 4G FORK (7T) 1800mm

A845A. 15JA. 4H (71)2000mm




A845A. 15JA. 4]
A845A. 15]JA. 4K

(7T) 2200mm

(7T) 2440mm

02-15-01

FHBEHLA
LIFT SYSTEM




106

104
| A

02-15-01

FHBEHLH
LIFT SYSTEM

01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)
02: CPCD60 (GD-AA)
03: CPCD70 (CD-AA)

04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)
05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
06: GPCD70 (CD-FA)



e F FAFAAFR LA e
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHER B
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 02 03 04 05 06
1 07 A84TA. 15AA. 5 AT L 2 2 2 2 2 2 | 7t 1700m
A847A. 15BA. 5 LIFT CYLINDER #T+ 2000mm
A847A. 15CA. 5 AT} 2300mm
A847A. 15DA. 5 2T} 2500mm
A847A. 15EA. 5 AT 2700mm
1 07 A84TA. 15FA. 5 HEFFIhL 2 2 2 2 2 2 | #&7t3000m
A847A. 15GA. 5 LIFT CYLINDER 2Tt 3300mm
A847A. 15HA. 5 2T} 3500mm
A847A. 15JA. 5 2T+ 4000mm
A84TA. 15KA. 5 2T} 4500mm
1 07 ABA4TA. 15LA. 5 AETHM T 2 2 2 2 2 2 | #t4800m
A847A. 15MA. 5 LIFT CYLINDER Tt 5000mm
A847A. 15NA. 5 & T} 5400mm
A847A. 15PA. 5 T} 5500mm
A847A. 15QA. 5 T+ 6000mm
1 08 ABAT. 15NG. 7 AR L 2 2 2 2 2 2 #27} 1700mm
TILT CYLINDER Tt 2000mm
2Tt 2300mm
Tt 2500mm
Tt 2700mm
1 08 A84TA. 18A. 00 AR T 2 2 2 2 2 2 | 7 3000m
TILT CYLINDER Tt 3300mm
Tt 3500mm
T+ 4000mm
2Tt 4500mm
1 08 A847A. 18A. 00 AR L 2 2 2 2 2 2 | #27t4800m
A847. 15PG. 7 TILT CYLINDER Tt 5000mm
A847. 15PG. 7 it 5400mm
A847. 15PG. 7 it 5500mm
A847. 15PG. 7 it 6000mm




NBES
OUTER MAST

02-15-02




02-15-02 9I‘|‘j ;Ig 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)
02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
OUTER MAST 03: CPCD70 (CD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)
g e TR TAFAAFR KA Ko
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHER &iE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 A847A, 15AA. 1. 1 AN REEY?S 1 1 1 1 1 1 J2 Tt 1700mm
A84TA. 15BA. 1. 1 OUTER MAST ~ BODY FLF+ 2000mm
A84TA. 15CA. 1. 1 F2 7+ 2300mm
A84TA. 15DA. 1. 1 F2 7 2500mm
A84TA. 15EA. 1. 1 F2 7 2700mm
1 A84TA. 15FA. 1. 1 BB 1 1 1 1 1 1 #2F+ 3000mm
ASATA. 15GA. 1. 1 OUTER MAST BODY 7} 3300mn
A84TA. 15HA. 1. 1 F2 7} 3500mm
A84TA. 15JA. 1. 1 27 4000mm
A84TA. 15KA. 1. 1 F2 7} 4500mm
1 A847A. 15LA. 1. 1 PAINE 1 1 1 1 1 1 #27} 4800mm
AS4TA. 15MA. 1. 1 OUTER MAST BODY F2 7+ 5000mm
AS4TA. 15NA. 1. 1 F2 7+ 5400mm
A84TA. 15PA. 1. 1 F2 7} 5500mm
A84TA. 15QA. 1. 1 27+ 6000mm
2 100X1180000 FE4R BACKER 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 100X1100016 VHEE4R - ADJUSTING SHIM 2 |24 | 24 | 240 | 24 | 24
1 30311MT WH A ROLLER  BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2
! 30311ST VR HIK ROLLER  BEARING ol 22| 2] 2|2 &
! 30311LT VR HIK ROLLER  BEARING ol 22| 2] 2|2 &
5 GB894. 1 14 55 SNAP RING 55 2 2 2 2 2 2
6 GB5783 244 M20X60 BOLT M20X60 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 GBY3 #E 20 WASHER 20 8 8 8 8 8 8
8 A84TA. 15B. 1-1 % 2% 4% CHAIN SEAT GIRDER 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 C6-10 7% 4041 SIDE - ROLLER 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 A847.15. 4-2 %l SPINDLE 2 2 2 2 2 2




11 GB/T 7940. 1 AR M10X1 4 4 4 4 4 4
12 A847. 15. 4-1 i’ﬂi BAFFLE ol 2| 2] 2| 2] 2
i CB93 8 10 WASHER 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

GB5781 244 M10X25 BOLT M10X25 9 9 9 9 9 9
15 A847. 15. 4-5 T LINER 2 2 2 2 2 2
16 A847. 15. 4-6 # SHIM 4 4 4 4 4 4
17 A847.15. 4-4 kL3 LINER COVER 2 2 2 2 2 2
18 GB68 24T M6X12 SCREW  M6X12 4 4 4 4 4 4
19 A847.15. 4-7 B ADJUSTING SHIM 44 | 4 | A | 4H | 44 | 44
20 GB97. 1 48 10 WASHER 10 2 2 2 2 2 2
21 GB5785 BEE M20X1. 5X130BOLTM20X1. 5X130 4 4 4 4 4 4
29 A847A. 15JA. 1.2 PHHEE R ADJUSTING SHIM ASS” Y 2 2 2 2 2 2

02-15-03 S[ES

INNER MAST




'~ A0 01: CPCD50(CD-AA)  04: GPCD50 (CD-FA)
02_1 5_03 Ij:‘” j7k 02: CPCD60(CD-AA)  05: GPCD60 (CD-FA)

INNER MAST  03: cPcb70(cD-AA) 06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)



g e TR TAFAAFR KA o
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION QT
R E
— OAZPLICAOBBLE SEOR4IAL %05 — REMARK
1 C6-10 MIFFELA1F SIDE - ROLLER 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 A847A. 15AA. 2. 1 AT TSR 1 1 1 1 1 1 2T+ 1700mn
A84TA. 15BA. 2. 1 INNER  MAST  BODY f2F+ 2000mm
A84TA. 15CA. 2. 1 2 Ft 2300mm
A84TA. 15DA. 2. 1 f2Ft 2500mm
A84TA. 15EA. 2. 1 f2Ft 2700mm
2 A847A. 15FA. 2. 1 AT TSR 1 1 1 1 1 1 2T+ 3000mn
A84TA. 15GA. 2. 1 INNER  MAST  BODY f2Ft 3300mm
A84TA. 15HA. 2. 1 f2Ft 3500mm
A84TA. 15JA. 2. 1 #2 7+ 4000mn
A84TA. 15KA. 2. 1 f2Ft 4500mm
2 AS47TA. 15LA. 2. 1 IR 2N 1 1 1 1 1 1 fi2Ft 4800mm
AS4TA. 15MA. 2. 1 INNER MAST BODY 27+ 5000mm
AS4TA. 15NA. 2. 1 27t 5400mm
AS47TA. 15PA. 2. 1 27t 5500mm
AB4T7A. 15QA. 2. 1 27+ 6000mm
3 A847A. 15. 3-3 o SHIM 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 A847A. 15. 3-2 BERSHH CHAIN WHEEL PIN 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 AS4TA, 15. 3. 2 %% %0 CHAIN ' WHEEL 2 2 2 2 2 2
6 A847A. 15. 3-1 JE#R LOADING PLATE 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 GB93 #E 10 WASHER 10 4 4 4 4 4 4
8 GB5781 BZ M M10X20 BOLT M10X20 4 4 4 4 4 4
9 GB894. 1 14/ 55 SNAP RING 55 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 30311MT RBh#h A& ROLLER BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2
10 30311ST VR Eh& ROLLER BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2 B
10 30311LT VR Eh& ROLLER BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2 B
11 A84TA. 15JA. 1.2 PR R ADJUSTING SHIM ASS” Y 1 1 1 1 1 1




HHs2R
LIFT BRACKET

02-15-04




02-15-04 9’_'_];% ;Ig 01: CPCD50(CD-AA) 04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)
02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
LIFT BRACKET  03: cPcp70(cD-AA)  06: GPCD70 (CD-FA)
g e TR TAF LR KA Ko
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHER &
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 A847A. 15]JA. 6A. 1 PARG LI 1 1 1 1 1 1 7% 1540mm
A847A. 15JA. 6B. 1 LIET,, BRACKET - BODY 76 1650mn
A84TA. 15JA. 6C. 1 3 1850mm
A84TA. 15JA. 6D. 1 3 2050mm
A847A. 15JA. 6E. 1 3 2250mm
2 C6-10 7R % 404 SIDE ROLLER 4 4 4 4 4 4
‘; ABATA. 15JA. 6A. 2 Eg:ﬁ ﬁiigﬁg ?690“‘"1
3 ASATA. 15JA. 6B.2 | pugens pRACKET i 1800mm
3 AB47A. 15JA. 6C. 2 | $45%%42 BRACKET % 2000mn
AB4TA. 15JA. 6D. 2 % 2200mn
3 A84TA. 15JA. 6E. 2 | 41542 BRACKET 1 1 1 1 1 1 3% 2440mm
g GB894. 1 14 55 SNAP RING 55 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 30311ST JREhHHAK ROLLER BEARING 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 30311LT R Eh#h A& ROLLER BEARING 4 4 4 4 4 4 B
30311MT REh#M A& ROLLER BEARING 4 4 4 4 4 4 b
6 GBY3 Hu 12 WASHER 12 12 [ 12 | 12 | 12| 12| 12
; GB5781 12 M12X25 BOLT M12X25 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12
A847A. 15JA. 1.2 R 2 B ADJUSTING SHIM ASS’ Y 2 2 2 2 2 2




1

02-12-05 21
FORK




1& 01: CPCD50(CD-AA) 04: GPCD50 (CD-FA)
02-12-05 o 02: GPCD60(CD-AA) 05: GPCD60 (CD-FA)
FORK 03: CPCD70 (CD-AA) 06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)



g e TR Tt AR A =
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHER &iE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 GB8Y7. 1 4 A4X22 PIN A4X22 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 A847.15. 1A. 5-4 F4% HANDLE 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 A847.15. 1A. 5-2 AT PIN 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 A847.15.1.5-1 FEE SPRING 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 AB4TA. 15JA. 4A WA FORK BODY 1 1 LK 1200mm
5 A847A. 15JA. 4B PES 1 1 XK 1300mm
A84TA. 15JA. AC FORK BODY XK 1400mm
A84TA. 15JA. 4D YK 1500mm
A84TA. 15JA. 4E Y K: 1600mm
A8ATA. 15JA. 4F YK 1700mm
5 AB47A. 15JA. 4G PES 1 1 XK 1800mm
AS4TA. 15JA. 4H FORK BODY 1 1 XA 2000mm
AS4TA. 15JA. 4] 1 1 XA 2200mm
AS47TA. 15JA. 4K 1 1 XA 2440mm
A846A. 15]A. 4A 1 1 XK 1200mn
5 A846A. 15JA. 4B XAk 1 1 YA 1300mm
A846A. 15JA. 4C FOR BODY YA 1400mm
A846A, 15JA. 4D YA 1500mm
A846A. 15JA. 4E Y 1600mm
A846A. 15JA. 4F YA 1700mm
5 A846A. 15JA. 4G YAk 1 1 YA 1800mm
A846A. 15JA. 4H FOR BODY 1 1 YA 2000mm
A846A. 15JA. 4] 1 1 YA 2200mm
A846A. 15JA. 4K 1 1 YA 2440mm
A845A. 15JA. 4A 1 L %k 1200m
5 A845A. 15JA. 4B XA 1 1 YA 1300mm
A845A. 15JA. 4C FORK BODY YA 1400mm
A845A. 15JA. 4D YA 1500mm
A845A. 15JA. 4E YA 1600mm
A845A. 15JA. 4F YA 1700mm
5 A845A. 15A. 4G Y A& FORK BODY 1 1 XA 1800mm
5 A845A. 15JA. 4H Y A& FORK BODY 1 1 XA 2000mm
5 A845A. 15JA. 4] Y A& FORK BODY 1 1 XA 2200mm
5 A845A. 15]A. 4K Y A& FORK BODY 1 1 XA 2440mm




02-15-06 S
CHAIN




01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)

02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
03: CPCD70 (CD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)

GEES
CHAIN

02-15-06



g e TR TAFAAFR KA e
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHER &iE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 [ 05 | 06
1 A847A. 15JA. 32 BERESk (F) CHAIN ANCHOR (LOWER) 1 1 1 1 1 1
g GB/T6074-1995 1R 4% LH2044-43 CHAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 &t 1700m
9 GB/T6074-1995 | Bk LH2044-47 CHAIN L T T I T I T O O
2 GB/T6074-1995 1R 4% LH2044-53 CHAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 &t 2300m
GB/T6074-1995 1R 4% LH2044-55 CHAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 &t 2500m
2 GB/T6074-1995 BB LH2044-59 CHATN 1 1 1 1 1 1 #7t 2700mn
B A 5% LH2044-63 CHAIN EFF 3000mm
R A 5% LH2044-69 CHAIN L 3300mm
B A 5% LH2044-71 CHAIN L 3500mm
B A 5% LH2044-79 CHAIN EFF 4000mm
2 GB/T6074-1995 BB LH2044-87 CHAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 T+ 4500mm
B 5% LH2044-91 CHAIN L 4800mm
i 30 LH2044-95 CHAIN 27+ 5000mn
Bz 5% LH2044-101 CHAIN L 5400mm
Bz 5% LH2044-103 CHAIN L 5500mm
2 GB/T6074-1995 BB LH2044-111 CHAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 7t 6000mn
Z A847A. 15JA. 3-1 BE$%3k () CHAIN ANCHOR (UPPER) 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 AB4T. 2. 4-17 WRBE, NUT 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 GB91 4 5X45 PIN 5X25 2 2 2 2 2 2
A848A. 15. 2-3 BES&/Nh CHAIN  PIN 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 GB91 #43.2X20 PIN 3.2X20 2 2 2 2 2 2




02-15-07

FEHHEL (1700mm~4000mm)
LIFT CYLINDER (1700mm~4000mm)

116

117

&L
[

|

:

s

N

—_
—
wn




n R CBEA)
i e b2 hE
102 | DKBCAR3313F5) |fihB63xT7x8 1
103 |IDICFUOT8IF0D  |HkAlY R Eld63x 78X 10 1
106 | GB1235-1976 OF %1 E100%57 1
112 | GB1235-1976 OF%HELI*3 1
13 | ODICFUQ93LH0Y | TURYREB0x65x10 REABR0x65%7 | 1
111 | ABKTATSCA~D) AS-05 | SAIR80 X Tk X 25 1

02-15-07 Eﬂ_;‘ﬂﬂﬁl (1 700mm,\,4000mm) 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)

02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)

LIFT CYLINDER (1700mm~4000mm) 03. cPcd70 (CD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)

g T o T AT B e
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q" TY
ERFER &iE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK

01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 A847AL15-(A~]) A.5 ALFHMEL LIFT, CYLINDER 1 1 1 1 1 1
101 | A847A.15 (A~J) A.5-01 | y&ZEAF PISTON ROD 1 1 1 1 1 1
102 | DKB (AR3313F5) B2 63X 77X8 RING 63X 77X8 1 1 1 1 1 1
103 | IDI (FUO789F0) A Y B d63X 78X 10 RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
104 | SF-1 XK 63 X 68 X 30 AXLETREE 1 1 1 1 1 1
105 | AS4TA. 15 (A~]) A.5-02 | Z&Ws TIE-IN 1 1 1 1 1 1
106 GB1235-1976 0 JE %534/ 100X 5. 7 0-RING 100X 5. 7 1 1 1 1 1 1
107 | GB80-85 24T M6 X8 BLOT M6X8 2 2 2 2 2 2
108 T WASHER 2 2 2 2 2 2
109 | A847A.15 (A~]J) A.5-03 | #L#AE AL CYLINDER BODY 1 1 1 1 1 1
110 | A847A.15 (A~]) A.5-04 75 %E PISTON 1 1 1 1 1 1
111 | A847A. 15 (A~]) A.5-05 | 3{/&K¥F 80 X 74X 25 BACK-UP RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
112 | GB1235-1976 0 FE 4% 348 40X 3. 1 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
113 [ ODI (FU0934H0) FLA Y 7UPE 80X 65X 10 Y-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
114 ABATA. 15 (A~]) A.5-06 JF 2 EE M40 X 2 CHANNEL NUT M40X 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
115 | GB91-86 JFE46.3X90 COTTER 6. 3% 90 1 1 1 1 1 1
116 | AS47A.15 (A~]) A.5-07 | &3k CAULTKING 1 1 1 1 1 1
117 | A847A.15 (A~]) A.5-08 | HL# COVER OF CORCK 1 1 1 1 1 1




02-15-08

117

& B
N

Omn




niERE R CBEA)
i e b2 hE
02 DKBCAR3L93FS) BeBT0%84 %8
03 IDICFUDSSTFOY S AYAEAT0%85x9
06 GB1235-1976 OF %1 E100%57
12 GB1235-1976 OF%HEL0*3
13 ODICFU0934H0)  HRYAIRB0x65x10 RHEe0x 652
11 ABLTABCK~DAS-I5 XAI8H X T4x25

a~

~>

1
1
1
1
1
1

02_15_08 Eﬂ_iﬁﬁl (4500mm’\-’6000mm) 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD-FA)

02: CPCD60 (CD-AA)  05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)

LIFT CYLINDER (4500mm~6000mm)  03: cPcD70 (CD-AA)  06: CPCD70 (CD-FA)

g T 5 T AT B e
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q" TY
ERFER &iE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 A847A. 15 (K~Q) A.5 A2 THME LIFT CYLINDER 1 1 1 1 1 1
101 | A847A. 15 (K~Q) A.5-01 | JFZEAT PISTON ROD 1 1 1 1 1 1
102 | DKB (AR3493F5) B2 FE 70X 84X 8 RING 70X 84X 8 1 1 1 1 1 1
103 | IDI (FUO859F0) WP Y %P8 d70X 85X 9 Y-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
104 | SF-1 A 70X 75X 30 AXLETREE 1 1 1 1 1 1
105 | AS47A. 15 (K~Q) A.5-02 | Z&Ws TIE-IN 1 1 1 1 1 1
106 GB1235-1976 0 JE %535/ 100X 5. 7 0-RING100X 5. 7 1 1 1 1 1 1
107 | GB80-85 24T M6 X8 BLOT M6X8 2 2 2 2 2 2
108 T WASHER 2 2 2 2 2 2
109 | A847A.15 (K~Q) A.5-03 FI4A & A CYLINDER BODY 1 1 1 1 1 1




110 | A847A.15 (K~Q) A.5-04 | JHZE PISTON 1 1 1 1 1 1
111 | A847A.15 (K~Q) A.5-05 | 3{7K¥F 80 X 74X 25 BACK-UP RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
112 GB1235-1976 0 JE% 3+ 40X 3. 1 0-RING40X 3. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
113 | ODI (FU09344H0) FLA Y P8 80X 65X 10 Y-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
114 ABATA. 15 (K~Q) A.5-06 FFHERZREMAOX 2 CHANNEL NUT MA0X 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
115 | GB91 FFEI44 6. 3X90 COTTER 6. 3X90 1 1 1 1 1 1
116 | A847A.15 (K~Q) A.5-07 | 3%3k CAULTKING 1 1 1 1 1 1
117 | A847A.15 (K~Q) A.5-08 | #L# COVER OF CORCK 1 1 1 1 1 1
02-18-01 amEL (FT6° ~F6° )

TILT CYLINDER (FOREWARD3® ~BACKWARD6® )




n R BEE)
i He o 4E
113 SERN0 X104 %15

1M [DI0x90x125  |LAAGHEHD0

12 | GB1235-1976  |OMHstHLOx3 1

18 | GB1235-1976 |0 HstH10x57

119 | CKS50 WRARH50X651%63
120 | ISIFU0619K0) | #hRYBE50x60%6
121|GB1235-1976  |OFHEHH60%5 T

122 | (Y129-1997 B RCK50(50x62%5/11)

—_ | —_ ], = =] = |~

02-18-01 1tﬁ$45ﬂ3$1 (ﬁllj_ 6° N}'ﬁ 6° ) 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA)  04: CPCD50 (CD—FA)

02: CPCD60 (CD-AA) 05: CPCD60 (CD-FA)
TILT CYLINDER (FOREWARD3® ~BACKWARDG® )| 03: CPGD70 (CD-AA) " 06: CPGD7O (CD-FA)



5 e TR T4 IR =
ITEM NO PART NO PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EH R H#IE
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK

01 | 02 | 03 | 04 [ 05 | 06
1 A847. 15NG. 7 BRI TILT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 2
101 GB893. 1-86 FLA B4 8 62 SNAP RING 62 2 2 2 2 2 2
102 A847. 15HG. 7-09 | $4[& WASHER 2 2 2 2 2 2
103 GB9163-90 K Hi 7K GE40ES KNUCKLE BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2
104 A847. 15HG. 7-08 | % BUSH 1 1 1 1 1 1
105 A847. 15HG. 7-01 | MlifiL{A& CYLINDER BODY 1 1 1 1 1 1
106 JE 4 &5 NELON WASHER 1 1 1 1 1 1
107 GB80-85 X TEHEET M6 X 6 SCREW M6X 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
108 A847. 15HG. 7-01 | JFH&¥AEE CHANNEL NUT 1 1 1 1 1 1
109 GB91 £ 6X70 COTTER PIN 6X70 1 1 1 1 1 1
110 A847. 15HG. 7-03 | 5% PISTION 1 1 1 1 1 1
111 D110X90X12.5 | FLAHZH A% EE D110 GASKET D110 1 1 1 1 1 1
112 GB1235-1976 0 FE 5% %48 40X 3. 1 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
113 TAIR 110X 104X 15 WEAR RING 2 2 2 2 2 2
114 A847.15HG. 7-04 | ¥&ZEHF PISTON ROD 1 1 1 1 1 1
115 A847. 15HG. 7-10 | %& BUSH 2 2 2 2 2 2
116 A847. 151G, 7-05 | F W% GUIDE COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
117 SF-1 NS B A& 50 X 55X 25 BEARING 1 1 1 1 1 1
118 GB1235-1976 0 FE % 3548 110X 5.7 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
119 CKS50 B4 4% 50X 65, 1X6. 3 GASKET 1 1 1 1 1 1
120 ISI (FUO619K0) | %iiff] Y [l 50X 60X 6 Y-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
121 GB1235-1976 0 % %[ 60X 5. 7 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
122 CY129-1997 K722 B CK50 DUST RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
123 A847. 15HG. 7-06 | HZHEMA2X 2 NUT 2 2 2 2 2 2
124 A847. 15HG. 7-07 | hiAFk EYE JOINT 1 1 1 1 1 1




VE: A847. 15HG. 7 MAHMEL (BT 6° J5 10° ) J% A847. 15PG. 7T iRNMET (7 3° J56° ) Mk SHrE FiRtE.

02-18-02 ALHREL (BT 6° ~/12° )
TILT GYLINDER (ForewARD6® ~BACKWARD12° )




VR LTI S %
i <83 4k Y
109 TN X104 %15 ?
110 [D110x90%x125  |AAAAEHDI0 1
11 | GB1235-1976  |OFEHELOX31 1
116 |GB1235-1976  |OFEHEN0X57 1
117 | (KS50 HHRAAH50x65.1x6.3 1
118 [ISIFU0B19K0)  |BAYRES0x60%6 1
119 [GB1235-1976  |OFE#HE60x5.T 1
120 | (Y129-1997 B BCKS0C50x62X5/11) | 1

02-18-02 asbmEl (gr6° ~F/12° ) 01: CPCD50 (CD-AA) ~ 04: GPCD50 (CD-FA)

02: CPCD60 (CD-AA) 05: CPCD60 (CD—FA)
TILT CYLINDER (FOREWARD6® ~BACKWARD12® ) 03. GPCD70(CD-AA) 06: GPCD70(CD-FA)



g e TR Tt AR A =
ITEM NO PART NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION Q' TY
EHFER e
APLICABLE SERIAL NO REMARK
01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 05 | 06
1 A847A. 18A. 00 iR MET TILT CYLINDER 2 2 2 2 2 2
101 (B893. 1-86 FLAI B4 #4 P8 d62FLE X IBLE SNAP RING 2 2 2 2 2 2
102 A847A. 18A-09 P48 SNAP RING 2 2 2 2 2 2
103 GB9163-90 7% GE40ESKNUCKLE BEARING 2 2 2 2 2 2
104 Je Jg# ©5 J5 3 NYLON SHIM 1 1 1 1 1 1
105 GB80-85 ZEWRAT M6 X6 NOCTH SCREW M6 %6 1 1 1 1 1 1
106 A84TA. 18A-01 JEI{A CYLINDER BODY 1 1 1 1 1 1
107 A84TA. 18A-02 FFA&IE RE NOTCH NUT 1 1 1 1 1 1
108 GB91 H6X70 PIN 6X70 1 1 1 1 1 1
109 TR 110X 104X 15 BACK RING 2 2 2 2 2 2
110 D110X90X 12. FLAI4 & %4} DITOCOMBINED — SEALINGS 1 1 1 1 1 1
111 GB1235-1976 0 FE 5% 348 40X 3. 1 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
112 AS4TA. 18A-03 75 %€ PISTON 1 1 1 1 1 1
113 AB4T7A. 18A-04 7% ZEAT PISTON ROD 1 1 1 1 1 1
114 A84TA. 18A-05 S[A4% GUIDE COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
115 SF-1 HXH 4l 7 50 X 55X 25 BEARING 1 1 1 1 1 1
116 GB1235-1976 0 JE% 3/ 110X5.7 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
117 CKS50 Tl 4 A3 50X 65. 1X 6. 3COMBINED. SEALINGS 1 1 1 1 1 1
118 ST (FU0619K0) Y BB 50X 60X 6 Y-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
119 GB1235-1976 0 JE4s 418 60X 5.7 0-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
120 CY129-1997 B2 CK50 (50X 62X5/11) DUST RING 2 2 2 2 2 2
121 AS4TA. 18A-06 EREMA2X 2 BOLT M42X 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
122 AS4TA. 18A-07 FiFFk EYE JOINT 1 1 1 1 1 1
123 AS4TA. 18A-08 £ BUSHING




	LIFT BRACKET
	LIFT BRACKET
	CHAIN
	CHAIN

